© 2010 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information                     .1 / 9
DCRS-9800 Series
Dual Stack Backbone Routing Switch
    DCRS-9816                  DCRS-9808
 Product Overview
Digital China Networks DCRS-9800 Series is high performance wire speed forwarding 100G platform chassis switch,
which consists of two models.
 DCRS-9808 is 10 slots Chassis Switch. It can work with redundant management modules and 8 business

 Warranty
Limited lifetime warranty
 Order Information
Product Description
DCRS-9816 18 slot backbone switch with 2 management cards.
The switch can support max 16 business cards.
The switch can support redundant power supply to provide high availability
networks.
DCRS-9808 10 slot backbone switch with 2 management cards.
The switch can support max 8 business cards.
The switch can support redundant power supply to provide high availability
networks.
MRS-9800-AC 220V AC power supply with 600W
MRS-9800-MI DCRS-9800 management card，must configure at least 1. Select 2 cards construct the
redundant environment.
MRS-9800-24GT DCRS-9800 business card，24 ports10/100/1000BaseT GE ports. Support dual stack
and mpls by hardware
MRS-9800-24GB DCRS-9800 business card，24 ports1000Base-X（SFP）GE ports. Support dual stack
and mpls by hardware
MRS-9800-4XFP DCRS-9800 business card，4 ports 10GE （XFP）ports. Support dual stack and mpls
© 2010 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information                     .9 / 9
by hardware
MRS-9800-24SFP+ DCRS-9800 business card，24 ports 10GE （SFP+）ports. Support dual stack and
mpls by hardware
 Connect us
For more detail information about DCN product, contact:
URL: http://www.dcnglobal.com